
THE 2008 HAMILTON COLLEGE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 

October 11  Hamilton College Golf Course 

 

                              MENS RACE - 8K 

                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services 

                            www.leonetiming.com 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                  YEAR                                   MILE 

   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

       1    1 Peter Kosgei        JR  1  Hamilton College       24:39.9  4:58  

       2    2 Mike Heymann        SO  1  Plattsburgh            26:26.7  5:20  

       3    3 Josh Potvin         SO  2  Queen's University     26:28.2  5:20  

       4    4 Trevor Walmsley     JR  2  Queen's University     26:39.8  5:22  

       5    5 Ben Flanagan        JR  3  Hobart College         26:43.2  5:23  

       6    6 Stefan Karkuff      SO  3  Ithaca College         26:57.4  5:26  

       7    7 Will Reid           JR  4  Hamilton College       27:06.2  5:28  

       8    8 Clay Patterson      FR  1  Queen's University     27:09.0  5:28  

       9    9 Alex Sico           JR  5  Plattsburgh            27:10.9  5:29  

      10   10 Danny George        SR  1  Ithaca College         27:14.1  5:29  

      11   11 Scott Johnson       SO  4  Queen's University     27:16.5  5:30  

      12   12 Scott Bickard       SO  5  Hamilton College       27:19.8  5:30  

      13   13 Paul Allison        JR  6  Plattsburgh            27:22.9  5:31  

      14   14 Ben Jackson         JR  7  Plattsburgh            27:27.2  5:32  

      15   15 Michael Nishiyama   SO  6  Queen's University     27:27.9  5:32  

      16   16 Tyler Gustafson     SO  7  Ithaca College         27:29.3  5:32  

      17   17 Robert Grim         SO  8  Plattsburgh            27:29.6  5:32  

      18   18 Darryl Blackport    SR  2  Queen's University     27:30.4  5:32  

      19   19 Luke Enman          FR  2  Queen's University     27:35.9  5:34  

      20   20 Devon Lynch         SO  9  Hamilton College       27:39.9  5:34  

      21   21 Craig Baumgartner   SO 10  Univ. of Rochester     27:42.6  5:35  

      22      Alex Green          FR  3  Queen's University     27:43.0  5:35  

      23      Brett Meinzinger    FR  4  Queen's University     27:43.2  5:35  

      24   22 Kevin Kerr          JR  8  Hamilton College       27:45.8  5:36  

      25   23 Cuffie Winkler      JR  9  Hamilton College       27:47.4  5:36  

      26   24 Niko Viglione       SR  3  Cortland               27:55.1  5:37  

      27   25 Jack Swartz         JR 10  Plattsburgh            27:56.1  5:38  

      28   26 Joe Ver             SR  4  Plattsburgh            27:58.0  5:38  

      29   27 Eric Olen           JR 11  Ithaca College         28:00.5  5:39  

      30   28 Kevin Mulcahy       SO 11  Mohawk Valley          28:09.3  5:40  

      31      Noel Lomax          FR  5  Plattsburgh            28:10.0  5:40  

      32   29 Alex McConville     SO 12  Ithaca College         28:16.8  5:42  

      33      Matt Burton         FR  6  Plattsburgh            28:21.8  5:43  

      34   30 Corey Schallek      SR  5  Ithaca College         28:23.7  5:43  

      35   31 Jeff Marrone        JR 12  Cortland               28:24.6  5:43  

      36   32 Ian Wayne           FR  7  Hamilton College       28:25.1  5:43  

      37   33 Garrett Parker      FR  8  Mohawk Valley          28:27.7  5:44  

      38      Ryan Douglas        FR  9  Plattsburgh            28:34.8  5:45  

      39      Anders Klaus        SO 13  Queen's University (C  28:35.9  5:46  

      40   34 Brian Riley         JR 13  Ithaca College         28:38.4  5:46  

      41   35 Andy Cirillo        SO 14  Univ. of Rochester     28:40.2  5:47  

      42   36 Ian Clerkin         FR 10  Cortland               28:43.4  5:47  

      43      James Biondi        FR 11  Plattsburgh            28:47.0  5:48  

      44      James Grebey        FR 12  Hamilton College       28:48.4  5:48  

      45      Jacob Brower        FR 13  Ithaca College         28:48.6  5:48  

      46   37 Alex Lee            JR 14  Univ. of Rochester     28:49.0  5:48  

      47   38 Tyler Kieft         SR  6  Univ. of Rochester     28:51.2  5:49  

      48   39 Todd Butters        FR 14  Mohawk Valley          28:52.9  5:49  

      49      Justin Harrington   FR 15  Plattsburgh            28:54.6  5:49  

      50   40 Ezra Milby          SR  7  Univ. of Rochester     28:57.2  5:50  



      51   41 Jeremy West         SR  8  SUNY I.T.              29:04.3  5:51  

      52      Tim Olsen           SO 15  Hamilton College       29:15.0  5:54  

      53      Kyle Dunn           SO 16  Plattsburgh            29:17.3  5:54  

      54   42 John Nulty          JR 15  Cortland               29:19.4  5:54  

      55   43 Andrew Fleisher     FR 16  Univ. of Rochester     29:20.1  5:55  

      56   44 Frank Ramirez       SO 17  Univ. of Rochester     29:21.3  5:55  

      57   45 Caleb Olsen         JR 16  Cortland               29:24.1  5:55  

      58      Josh Mitchell       FR 17  Plattsburgh            29:26.8  5:56  

      59   46 Steven Busch        FR 18  SUNY I.T.              29:30.9  5:57  

      60      Dan Wolfanger       FR 19  Univ. of Rochester     29:32.4  5:57  

      61      Andrew Byrd         SO 18  Univ. of Rochester     29:35.3  5:58  

      62   47 Justin Pedersen     SO 19  Hartwick College       29:40.0  5:59  

      63      Greg Harnett        FR 20  Univ. of Rochester     29:40.9  5:59  

      64      Tyler Socash        SR  9  Univ. of Rochester     29:46.0  6:00  

      65      Nate Lavieri-Scull  JR 17  Ithaca College         29:50.8  6:01  

      66   48 Timmy Sattler       SO 20  Hartwick College       29:55.2  6:02  

      67   49 Nick Jeror          SO 21  Cortland               29:57.2  6:02  

      68   50 Eric Moore          FR 21  Hobart College         29:57.5  6:02  

      69      Tyler Murray        FR 22  Ithaca College         30:02.5  6:03  

      70   51 Ryan Darling        JR 18  SUNY I.T.              30:05.0  6:04  

      71      Dana Kaplan         SR 10  Univ. of Rochester     30:10.0  6:05  

      72      Alex Federation     SO 22  Univ. of Rochester     30:10.8  6:05  

      73      Luke Oleska         SR 11  Univ. of Rochester     30:14.1  6:05  

      74      Nate Bartman        JR 19  Ithaca College         30:24.2  6:07  

      75      Nick Costantino     FR 23  Hamilton College       30:30.5  6:09  

      76   52 Evan Turner         SO 23  Hobart College         30:40.2  6:11  

      77   53 Michael Stockman    SR 12  SUNY I.T.              30:48.7  6:12  

      78   54 Shaun Viguerie      FR 24  Hobart College         30:53.1  6:13  

      79      Chris Taddeo        FR 25  Univ. of Rochester     30:54.7  6:14  

      80   55 Woody Roxon         FR 26  Hobart College         30:56.3  6:14  

      81      John Schoeniger     FR 27  Univ. of Rochester     31:01.2  6:15  

      82      Cam Gaylord         SR 13  Hamilton College       31:15.1  6:18  

      83   56 Keith Lusby         JR 20  Cortland               31:16.2  6:18  

      84   57 Matt Gallimo        FR 28  Mohawk Valley          31:21.0  6:19  

      85   58 Stephen Landry      FR 29  Mohawk Valley          31:21.2  6:19  

      86      Dan Bruzzese        FR 30  Hamilton College       31:22.4  6:19  

      87   59 Robert Doss         FR 31  SUNY I.T.              31:29.1  6:21  

      88   60 Joe Arbogast        FR 32  Mohawk Valley          31:49.3  6:25  

      89   61 Jacob Waddell       SO 24  Mohawk Valley          31:55.9  6:26  

      90   62 Ross Hicks          SO 25  Hobart College         31:56.6  6:26  

      91      Enrico Gonella      SO 26  Mohawk Valley          32:00.4  6:27  

      92      Jimmy Richburg      SO 27  Cortland               32:11.0  6:29  

      93      Kc Shafer           FR 33  Cortland               32:16.0  6:30  

      94      Dan Keating         SO 28  Hamilton College       32:49.9  6:37  

      95   63 Alex Menard         JR 21  SUNY I.T.              33:01.1  6:39  

      96   64 Treyvon Sprauve     FR 34  SUNY I.T.              33:03.0  6:39  

      97      James Meyes         FR 35  Univ. of Rochester     33:08.7  6:41  

      98      Ben Siegal          FR 36  Univ. of Rochester     33:10.0  6:41  

      99   65 Michael Doane       SO 29  Hobart College         33:14.3  6:42  

     100      Tim Quattrociocchi  FR 37  Mohawk Valley          33:28.1  6:44  

     101      James Slentz        JR 22  Univ. of Rochester     33:52.5  6:49  

     102      Daniel Walsh        FR 38  Mohawk Valley          33:53.3  6:50  

     103      Andrew Lee          FR 39  Univ. of Rochester     34:03.4  6:52  

     104      Eric Leitze         FR 40  Plattsburgh            34:07.0  6:52  

     105   66 Ben Wronkoski       SO 30  Hartwick College       34:17.9  6:54  

     106      Matt Boyd           FR 41  Morrisville            34:22.1  6:55  

     107      Lucas Harris        SO 31  Hamilton College       34:24.0  6:56  

     108   67 Sean Roberts        SR 14  Hartwick College       34:31.0  6:57  

     109      Andrew Gorczyca     SR 15  SUNY I.T.              35:08.5  7:05  

     110      Jack Delaney        SO 32  Hobart College         35:14.6  7:06  



     111      Marcus Figaro       JR 23  Morrisville            35:35.8  7:10  

     112   68 David Osokow        FR 42  Hartwick College       35:52.5  7:13  

     113      Alex Bryce          SR 16  Hobart College         35:53.1  7:14  

     114      Pat Whitton         FR 43  Morrisville            36:36.3  7:22  

     115   69 Nick Schilling      SR 17  Hartwick College       36:43.4  7:24  

     116      Jesse Chartier      SR 18  Morrisville            37:02.6  7:28  

     117   70 Sam Roods           SR 19  Hartwick College       37:22.7  7:32  

 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                TEAM SCORES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

  1.    41  Queen's University (CA)   (27:00.3  135:01.4) 

======================================== 

  1      3  Josh Potvin            SO    26:28.2 

  2      4  Trevor Walmsley        JR    26:39.8 

  3      8  Clay Patterson         FR    27:09.0 

  4     11  Scott Johnson          SO    27:16.5 

  5     15  Michael Nishiyama      SO    27:27.9 

  6   ( 18) Darryl Blackport       SR    27:30.4 

  7   ( 19) Luke Enman             FR    27:35.9 

 

  2.    55  Plattsburgh               (27:11.5  135:57.3) 

======================================== 

  1      2  Mike Heymann           SO    26:26.7 

  2      9  Alex Sico              JR    27:10.9 

  3     13  Paul Allison           JR    27:22.9 

  4     14  Ben Jackson            JR    27:27.2 

  5     17  Robert Grim            SO    27:29.6 

  6   ( 25) Jack Swartz            JR    27:56.1 

  7   ( 26) Joe Ver                SR    27:58.0 

 

  3.    62  Hamilton College          (26:54.4  134:31.6) 

======================================== 

  1      1  Peter Kosgei           JR    24:39.9 

  2      7  Will Reid              JR    27:06.2 

  3     12  Scott Bickard          SO    27:19.8 

  4     20  Devon Lynch            SO    27:39.9 

  5     22  Kevin Kerr             JR    27:45.8 

  6   ( 23) Cuffie Winkler         JR    27:47.4 

  7   ( 32) Ian Wayne              FR    28:25.1 

 

  4.    88  Ithaca College            (27:35.7  137:58.1) 

======================================== 

  1      6  Stefan Karkuff         SO    26:57.4 

  2     10  Danny George           SR    27:14.1 

  3     16  Tyler Gustafson        SO    27:29.3 

  4     27  Eric Olen              JR    28:00.5 

  5     29  Alex McConville        SO    28:16.8 

  6   ( 30) Corey Schallek         SR    28:23.7 

  7   ( 34) Brian Riley            JR    28:38.4 

 

  5.   171  Univ. of Rochester        (28:36.1  143:00.2) 

======================================== 

  1     21  Craig Baumgartner      SO    27:42.6 

  2     35  Andy Cirillo           SO    28:40.2 

  3     37  Alex Lee               JR    28:49.0 

  4     38  Tyler Kieft            SR    28:51.2 

  5     40  Ezra Milby             SR    28:57.2 



  6   ( 43) Andrew Fleisher        FR    29:20.1 

  7   ( 44) Frank Ramirez          SO    29:21.3 

 

  6.   178  Cortland                  (28:45.4  143:46.6) 

======================================== 

  1     24  Niko Viglione          SR    27:55.1 

  2     31  Jeff Marrone           JR    28:24.6 

  3     36  Ian Clerkin            FR    28:43.4 

  4     42  John Nulty             JR    29:19.4 

  5     45  Caleb Olsen            JR    29:24.1 

  6   ( 49) Nick Jeror             SO    29:57.2 

  7   ( 56) Keith Lusby            JR    31:16.2 

 

  7.   215  Mohawk Valley             (29:38.5  148:12.1) 

======================================== 

  1     28  Kevin Mulcahy          SO    28:09.3 

  2     33  Garrett Parker         FR    28:27.7 

  3     39  Todd Butters           FR    28:52.9 

  4     57  Matt Gallimo           FR    31:21.0 

  5     58  Stephen Landry         FR    31:21.2 

  6   ( 60) Joe Arbogast           FR    31:49.3 

  7   ( 61) Jacob Waddell          SO    31:55.9 

 

  8.   216  Hobart College            (29:50.1  149:10.3) 

======================================== 

  1      5  Ben Flanagan           JR    26:43.2 

  2     50  Eric Moore             FR    29:57.5 

  3     52  Evan Turner            SO    30:40.2 

  4     54  Shaun Viguerie         FR    30:53.1 

  5     55  Woody Roxon            FR    30:56.3 

  6   ( 62) Ross Hicks             SO    31:56.6 

  7   ( 65) Michael Doane          SO    33:14.3 

 

  9.   250  SUNY I.T.                 (30:11.6  150:58.0) 

======================================== 

  1     41  Jeremy West            SR    29:04.3 

  2     46  Steven Busch           FR    29:30.9 

  3     51  Ryan Darling           JR    30:05.0 

  4     53  Michael Stockman       SR    30:48.7 

  5     59  Robert Doss            FR    31:29.1 

  6   ( 63) Alex Menard            JR    33:01.1 

  7   ( 64) Treyvon Sprauve        FR    33:03.0 

 

 10.   296  Hartwick College          (32:51.4  164:16.6) 

======================================== 

  1     47  Justin Pedersen        SO    29:40.0 

  2     48  Timmy Sattler          SO    29:55.2 

  3     66  Ben Wronkoski          SO    34:17.9 

  4     67  Sean Roberts           SR    34:31.0 

  5     68  David Osokow           FR    35:52.5 

  6   ( 69) Nick Schilling         SR    36:43.4 

  7   ( 70) Sam Roods              SR    37:22.7 

  



THE 2008 HAMILTON COLLEGE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 

                 October 11  Hamilton College Golf Course 

 

                             WOMEN'S RACE - 5K 

                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services 

                            www.leonetiming.com 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                  YEAR                                   MILE 

   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

       1    1 Lindsey Nadolski    SR  1  Ithaca College         17:38.3  5:41  

       2    2 Leah Larocque       SO  1  Queen's University     18:06.6  5:50  

       3    3 Jenny Schaffhouser  JR  1  Plattsburgh            18:08.6  5:51  

       4    4 Nadia Tatlow        SO  2  Queen's University     18:15.7  5:53  

       5    5 Elizabeth Miller    SR  2  Queen's University     18:25.7  5:56  

       6    6 Emily Klassen       FR  1  Queen's University     18:32.4  5:59  

       7    7 Heidi Baumbach      FR  2  Ithaca College         18:37.7  6:00  

       8    8 Carla Murphy        SR  3  Queen's University     18:44.3  6:02  

       9    9 Grace Keenleyside   SO  3  Queen's University     18:45.3  6:03  

      10   10 Beki Roth           FR  3  Queen's University     18:49.5  6:04  

      11   11 Meredith FitzPatric SO  4  Hamilton College       18:50.7  6:04  

      12   12 Melanie McCormick   JR  2  Ithaca College         18:54.7  6:06  

      13      Heather Bijman      SO  5  Queen's University     18:55.7  6:06  

      14   13 Sarah Gollub        JR  3  Univ. of Rochester     18:58.3  6:07  

      15   14 Catherine Ortiz     SO  6  Ithaca College         18:59.7  6:07  

      16   15 Amanda Boccio       JR  4  Ithaca College         19:04.7  6:09  

      17   16 Perry Ryan          FR  4  Hamilton College       19:06.8  6:10  

      18   17 Kasey Currier       JR  5  Ithaca College         19:12.3  6:11  

      19   18 Lisa Cole           JR  6  Univ. of Rochester     19:14.3  6:12  

      20   19 Colleen Cotey       FR  5  Plattsburgh            19:16.7  6:13  

      21   20 Abby King           SO  7  Hamilton College       19:19.8  6:14  

      22   21 Allison McComb      JR  7  Univ. of Rochester     19:21.5  6:14  

      23   22 Elizabeth DeLong    JR  8  Ithaca College         19:22.6  6:15  

      24   23 Jen Taft            SR  4  Plattsburgh            19:23.2  6:15  

      25   24 Hannah Hoffman      FR  6  Mohawk Valley          19:24.8  6:15  

      26      Alissa Kersey       SO  8  Ithaca College         19:25.7  6:16  

      27   25 Martha Brown        FR  7  Plattsburgh            19:25.9  6:16  

      28   26 Heather Graham      JR  9  Univ. of Rochester     19:29.8  6:17  

      29   27 Suzanne Giunta      JR 10  Univ. of Rochester     19:30.9  6:17  

      30      Liza Howard         SO  9  Queen's University     19:33.6  6:18  

      31   28 Emily Potter        FR  8  Hamilton College       19:38.0  6:20  

      32   29 Stefanie Braun      FR  9  Plattsburgh            19:39.1  6:20  

      33      Elizabeth Schoss    SO 10  Ithaca College         19:41.5  6:21  

      34   30 Katie Dylag         JR 11  Cortland               19:41.9  6:21  

      35   31 Heather Vroman      FR 10  Mohawk Valley          19:42.4  6:21  

      36   32 Sara Pick           SO 11  Mohawk Valley          19:43.6  6:21  

      37   33 Kate Hails          JR 12  Hamilton College       19:44.0  6:22  

      38   34 Julie Nabozny       SO 12  Hudson Valley CC       19:46.2  6:22  

      39   35 Dello Gabby         JR 13  Hartwick College       19:51.9  6:24  

      40   36 Krystal Yernye      SO 13  Plattsburgh            19:54.7  6:25  

      41   37 Emily Gaudet        FR 11  Hamilton College       19:57.8  6:26  

      42   38 Gen Flanders        SR  5  Hamilton College       19:59.5  6:27  

      43      Maddy Gunter        SO 14  Hamilton College       20:03.1  6:28  

      44   39 Alyssa Cowell       JR 14  Univ. of Rochester     20:05.0  6:28  

      45   40 Kristen Fekete      SO 15  Univ. of Rochester     20:08.7  6:30  

      46      Danielle Sisti      SO 16  Ithaca College         20:12.0  6:31  

      47      Erin West           SO 17  Hamilton College       20:13.5  6:31  

      48   41 Kim Negrich         SO 18  Hartwick College       20:15.3  6:32  

      49      Rachel Given        JR 15  Univ. of Rochester     20:16.3  6:32  

      50      Megan O'Connor      SO 19  Univ. of Rochester     20:19.1  6:33  



      51      Sara Scheineson     FR 12  Hamilton College       20:23.7  6:34  

      52      Molly Quinn         FR 13  Ithaca College         20:26.9  6:35  

      53      Lauren Jewett       SR  6  Univ. of Rochester     20:27.4  6:36  

      54      Gillian Smith       SR  7  Hamilton College       20:29.6  6:36  

      55      Caitlin Campbell    SO 20  Ithaca College         20:31.0  6:37  

      56      Hilary Haefner      JR 16  Univ. of Rochester     20:34.4  6:38  

      57      Molly Brown         FR 14  Ithaca College         20:38.8  6:39  

      58      Sarah Ko            FR 15  Univ. of Rochester     20:39.9  6:40  

      59   42 Katie Poleski       FR 16  Cortland               20:41.2  6:40  

      60      Kelly Johnston      JR 17  Univ. of Rochester     20:44.2  6:41  

      61      Kristin Olson       SR  8  Ithaca College         20:45.3  6:41  

      62   43 Erin Keenan         FR 17  Plattsburgh            20:54.5  6:44  

      63   44 Ana Kolbe           FR 18  Cortland               20:55.6  6:45  

      64      Jessica McBeck      FR 19  Hamilton College       21:03.9  6:47  

      65   45 Roseie Scheibel     FR 20  William Smith          21:08.1  6:49  

      66      Natasha Deguile     FR 21  Plattsburgh            21:14.5  6:51  

      67   46 Lauren Penc         SO 21  Mohawk Valley          21:15.8  6:51  

      68   47 Sierra Derby        FR 22  Hartwick College       21:18.7  6:52  

      69   48 Amanda Levy         SO 22  William Smith          21:19.1  6:52  

      70      Erin Leitt          FR 23  Plattsburgh            21:21.1  6:53  

      71   49 Johanna Delaney     FR 24  Mohawk Valley          21:23.4  6:54  

      72      Eileen Huang        JR 18  Univ. of Rochester     21:25.3  6:54  

      73   50 Val Basciano        FR 25  Cortland               21:26.0  6:54  

      74      Emily Stinson       SR  9  Hamilton College       21:26.2  6:54  

      75   51 Cathleen Zupan      SR 10  William Smith          21:26.4  6:55  

      76      Grace Tucker        SR 11  Univ. of Rochester     21:35.7  6:58  

      77      Ellen Anderson      JR 19  Univ. of Rochester     21:37.1  6:58  

      78   52 Steph McGrath       SO 23  Cortland               21:38.8  6:59  

      79   53 Alaina Spadaro      JR 20  SUNY I.T.              21:40.4  6:59  

      80      Brittany Trahan     FR 26  Plattsburgh            21:41.9  7:00  

      81      Rachel Twardowski   JR 21  Univ. of Rochester     21:42.8  7:00  

      82      Mary Beth Butler    SR 12  Ithaca College         21:43.2  7:00  

      83   54 Emily Lockett       FR 27  Mohawk Valley          21:43.8  7:00  

      84   55 Katie Pietrak       JR 22  William Smith          21:45.4  7:01  

      85   56 Lucy Garfield       FR 28  Hartwick College       21:46.2  7:01  

      86   57 Erika Gates         FR 29  Hartwick College       21:55.8  7:04  

      87   58 April Vroman        FR 30  Mohawk Valley          21:57.3  7:04  

      88      Melanie Pelcher     SR 13  Univ. of Rochester     21:57.5  7:05  

      89      Marissa Eccleston   FR 31  Univ. of Rochester     21:59.1  7:05  

      90      Laryssa Hebert      FR 32  Univ. of Rochester     22:01.8  7:06  

      91   59 Melissa DaCosta     SO 24  Cortland               22:02.7  7:06  

      92      Lindsey Hardy       JR 23  Ithaca College         22:07.5  7:08  

      93      Maria Towle         JR 24  Plattsburgh            22:19.0  7:11  

      94      Aya Kawai           FR 33  Mohawk Valley          22:29.4  7:15  

      95   60 Lisa Philippone     SO 25  William Smith          22:30.1  7:15  

      96   61 Rachael Raymond     SO 26  William Smith          22:34.4  7:16  

      97   62 Kathryn Lawton      SR 14  William Smith          22:37.1  7:17  

      98      Sarah Stuhlman      FR 34  Mohawk Valley          22:44.8  7:20  

      99      Rebecca Zarett      SO 27  Univ. of Rochester     22:51.6  7:22  

     100   63 Emily Russell       FR 35  Hudson Valley CC       22:52.6  7:22  

     101   64 Lauren Herman       FR 36  Cortland               22:55.4  7:23  

     102      Kristen Majkowski   SO 28  Ithaca College         22:56.2  7:23  

     103      Jennifer Rappleye   SR 15  Univ. of Rochester     23:03.2  7:26  

     104      Jaclyn Lerea        SO 29  Univ. of Rochester     23:06.5  7:27  

     105      Alicia Pagan        JR 25  Cortland               23:08.1  7:27  

     106      Stephanie Poirier   SO 30  Mohawk Valley          23:09.7  7:28  

     107      Tairmae Kangarloo   SO 31  William Smith          23:17.3  7:30  

     108      Deirdre Wholly      SO 32  William Smith          23:18.9  7:31  

     109   65 Susanna Tom         SO 33  SUNY I.T.              23:33.7  7:36  

     110   66 Kelsey Towle        SO 34  Hartwick College       23:33.9  7:36  



     111      Rebecca Murphy      SR 16  Univ. of Rochester     23:37.4  7:37  

     112      Molly Sharry        FR 37  William Smith          23:38.6  7:37  

     113   67 Laura Gray          SO 35  Hartwick College       24:05.5  7:46  

     114      Maura Parks         SO 36  Mohawk Valley          24:07.4  7:46  

     115   68 Jean Gijanto        SO 37  Hudson Valley CC       24:13.7  7:48  

     116      Sarah Wilson        FR 38  William Smith          24:35.6  7:55  

     117      Alyssa Turose       SO 38  William Smith          24:49.2  8:00  

     118      Katherine Mears     SR 17  Hartwick College       24:55.2  8:02  

     119   69 Malerie Tillman     SO 39  Hudson Valley CC       25:00.5  8:03  

     120      Amelia Feller       SR 18  Hartwick College       25:21.2  8:10  

     121      Stephanie Page      FR 39  Morrisville            25:42.5  8:17  

     122   70 Lauren Monteith     SO 40  Hudson Valley CC       25:43.5  8:17  

     123      Ayaka Sawabe        FR 40  Mohawk Valley          26:13.3  8:27  

     124   71 Stevie Connell      SO 41  Hudson Valley CC       26:16.9  8:28  

     125   72 Danielle Ferry      SR 19  SUNY I.T.              26:33.8  8:33  

     126   73 Latisha Doughtry    SO 42  SUNY I.T.              26:41.1  8:36  

     127      Carrie Trant        FR 41  Univ. of Rochester     26:54.4  8:40  

     128   74 Racquel Williams    SO 43  SUNY I.T.              36:10.8 11:39  

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                TEAM SCORES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

  1.    25  Queen's University (CA)   (18:25.0  92:04.7) 

======================================== 

  1      2  Leah Larocque          SO    18:06.6 

  2      4  Nadia Tatlow           SO    18:15.7 

  3      5  Elizabeth Miller       SR    18:25.7 

  4      6  Emily Klassen          FR    18:32.4 

  5      8  Carla Murphy           SR    18:44.3 

  6   (  9) Grace Keenleyside      SO    18:45.3 

  7   ( 10) Beki Roth              FR    18:49.5 

 

  2.    49  Ithaca College            (18:39.1  93:15.1) 

======================================== 

  1      1  Lindsey Nadolski       SR    17:38.3 

  2      7  Heidi Baumbach         FR    18:37.7 

  3     12  Melanie McCormick      JR    18:54.7 

  4     14  Catherine Ortiz        SO    18:59.7 

  5     15  Amanda Boccio          JR    19:04.7 

  6   ( 17) Kasey Currier          JR    19:12.3 

  7   ( 22) Elizabeth DeLong       JR    19:22.6 

 

  3.    99  Plattsburgh               (19:10.7  95:53.5) 

======================================== 

  1      3  Jenny Schaffhouser     JR    18:08.6 

  2     19  Colleen Cotey          FR    19:16.7 

  3     23  Jen Taft               SR    19:23.2 

  4     25  Martha Brown           FR    19:25.9 

  5     29  Stefanie Braun         FR    19:39.1 

  6   ( 36) Krystal Yernye         SO    19:54.7 

  7   ( 43) Erin Keenan            FR    20:54.5 

 

  4.   105  Univ. of Rochester        (19:19.0  96:34.8) 

======================================== 

  1     13  Sarah Gollub           JR    18:58.3 

  2     18  Lisa Cole              JR    19:14.3 

  3     21  Allison McComb         JR    19:21.5 

  4     26  Heather Graham         JR    19:29.8 

  5     27  Suzanne Giunta         JR    19:30.9 



  6   ( 39) Alyssa Cowell          JR    20:05.0 

  7   ( 40) Kristen Fekete         SO    20:08.7 

 

  5.   108  Hamilton College          (19:19.9  96:39.3) 

======================================== 

  1     11  Meredith FitzPatrick   SO    18:50.7 

  2     16  Perry Ryan             FR    19:06.8 

  3     20  Abby King              SO    19:19.8 

  4     28  Emily Potter           FR    19:38.0 

  5     33  Kate Hails             JR    19:44.0 

  6   ( 37) Emily Gaudet           FR    19:57.8 

  7   ( 38) Gen Flanders           SR    19:59.5 

 

  6.   182  Mohawk Valley             (20:18.0  101:30.0) 

======================================== 

  1     24  Hannah Hoffman         FR    19:24.8 

  2     31  Heather Vroman         FR    19:42.4 

  3     32  Sara Pick              SO    19:43.6 

  4     46  Lauren Penc            SO    21:15.8 

  5     49  Johanna Delaney        FR    21:23.4 

  6   ( 54) Emily Lockett          FR    21:43.8 

  7   ( 58) April Vroman           FR    21:57.3 

 

  7.   218  Cortland                  (20:52.7  104:23.5) 

======================================== 

  1     30  Katie Dylag            JR    19:41.9 

  2     42  Katie Poleski          FR    20:41.2 

  3     44  Ana Kolbe              FR    20:55.6 

  4     50  Val Basciano           FR    21:26.0 

  5     52  Steph McGrath          SO    21:38.8 

  6   ( 59) Melissa DaCosta        SO    22:02.7 

  7   ( 64) Lauren Herman          FR    22:55.4 

 

  8.   236  Hartwick College          (21:01.6  105:07.9) 

======================================== 

  1     35  Dello Gabby            JR    19:51.9 

  2     41  Kim Negrich            SO    20:15.3 

  3     47  Sierra Derby           FR    21:18.7 

  4     56  Lucy Garfield          FR    21:46.2 

  5     57  Erika Gates            FR    21:55.8 

  6   ( 66) Kelsey Towle           SO    23:33.9 

  7   ( 67) Laura Gray             SO    24:05.5 

 

  9.   259  William Smith             (21:37.9  108:09.1) 

======================================== 

  1     45  Roseie Scheibel        FR    21:08.1 

  2     48  Amanda Levy            SO    21:19.1 

  3     51  Cathleen Zupan         SR    21:26.4 

  4     55  Katie Pietrak          JR    21:45.4 

  5     60  Lisa Philippone        SO    22:30.1 

  6   ( 61) Rachael Raymond        SO    22:34.4 

  7   ( 62) Kathryn Lawton         SR    22:37.1 

 

 10.   304  Hudson Valley CC          (23:31.3  117:36.5) 

======================================== 

  1     34  Julie Nabozny          SO    19:46.2 

  2     63  Emily Russell          FR    22:52.6 

  3     68  Jean Gijanto           SO    24:13.7 

  4     69  Malerie Tillman        SO    25:00.5 

  5     70  Lauren Monteith        SO    25:43.5 



  6   ( 71) Stevie Connell         SO    26:16.9 

 

 11.   337  SUNY I.T.                 (26:56.0  134:39.8) 

======================================== 

  1     53  Alaina Spadaro         JR    21:40.4 

  2     65  Susanna Tom            SO    23:33.7 

  3     72  Danielle Ferry         SR    26:33.8 

  4     73  Latisha Doughtry       SO    26:41.1 

  5     74  Racquel Williams       SO    36:10.8 

 


